Heavy-Duty Electric Deadbolts for Use
with Swinging, Sliding and Vertical Lift  in
Mortise, Rim and Fence Gate Mountings
401 Series Deadbolt
40
1
Se
ri

255
401 Series Deadbolt
How to Order
How to Order
401 Model x 24VAC
Voltage
x BL
Switches
x MR
Suffix
x 689
Finish
401	 Fail Safe
401R	 Fail Secure
401D	 Fail Safe Double
	 Solenoid
401DR	 Fail Secure
	 Double Solenoid
24VAC
24VDC
120VAC
120VDC
BL
BUL
BL/BUL
MR    Manual Release 600	 Prime Coat
606  	 Satin Brass
612  	 Satin Bronze
613  	 Oil Rubbed Bronze
625  	 Bright Chrome
626  	 Satin Chrome
Consult catalog/price book for
available finishes on specific